
 
Sybil Green Results 
 
Wellington v Taranaki 

Emma Hayward 

 
4/3 Celeste McLean 

Julianne Alvarez 6/5 
 

Vanessa Bouvet 

Te Rongopai Clay ❏ ❏ Holly Winter 

Lucy Davis 3/1 
 

Rochelle Keegan 

Alanah Braybrook 7/6 
 

Carol Chard 

Gabrielle Palado 5/3 
 

Kim Lucas 

Anita Harkerss 5/4 
 

Joanne McDonald 

Sam Marie Brown 5/3 
 

Patricia Bouvet 

6.5           1.5 
 
Manawatu/Wanganui v Hawkes Bay 

Emma Clayton 1 up 
 

Kate Chadwick 

Amber-Rose Thompson-

Newth 2/1 
 

Anglea Jones 

Jenny Ritchie 

 
2 up Tessa McDonald 

Leanne Corbett 

 
3/1 Jamie McIvor 

Karen Manninen 

 
6/5 Kathy Olsen 

Jill Hall 

 
4/2 Sara Deam 

Joanne Wilton-Eadie 

 
2/1 Lucy Owen 

Rebecca Hopper 

 
5/3 Janie Field 

2           6 



Taranaki v Manawatu/Wanganui 

Celeste McLean 1 up 
 

Emma Clayton 

Vanessa Bouvet 1 up 
 

Amber-Rose Thompson-

Newth 

Holly Winter 5/3 
 

Jenny Ritchie 

Rochelle Keegan 4/3 
 

Leanne Corbett 

Carol Chard 1 up 
 

Karen Manninen 

Kim Lucas 2 up 
 

Jill Hall 

Joanne McDonald 6/5 
 

Joanne Wilton-Eadie 

Patricia Bouvet 2/1 
 

Rebecca Hopper 

8           0 
 
Wellington v Hawkes Bay 

Emma Hayward 3/2 
 

Kate Chadwick 

Julianne Alvarez 6/4 
 

Anglea Jones 

Te Rongopai Clay 4/3 
 

Tessa McDonald 

Lucy Davis 

 
2 up Jamie McIvor 

Alanah Braybrook 2/1 
 

Kathy Olsen 

Gabrielle Palado 5/4 
 

Sara Deam 

Anita Harkerss 5/4 
 

Lucy Owen 

Sam Marie Brown 

 
9/8 Janie Field 

6           2 
 
Wellington v Manawatu Wanganui 



Emma Hayward 

 
1 up Emma Clayton 

Julianne Alvarez ❏ ❏ 
Amber-Rose Thompson-

Newth 

Te Rongopai Clay 6/4 
 

Jenny Ritchie 

Lucy Davis 7/5 
 

Leanne Corbett 

Alanah Braybrook 2/1 
 

Karen Manninen 

Gabrielle Palado 7/5 
 

Jill Hall 

Anita Harkerss 5/4 
 

Joanne Wilton-Eadie 

Sam Marie Brown 7/6 
 

Rebecca Hopper 

6.5           1.5 
 
Taranaki v Hawkes Bay 

Celeste McLean 4/3 
 

Kate Chadwick 

Vanessa Bouvet 4/2 
 

Anglea Jones 

Holly Winter 4/3 
 

Tessa McDonald 

Rochelle Keegan 

 
1 up Jamie McIvor 

Carol Chard ❏ ❏ Kathy Olsen 

Kim Lucas 

 
1 up Sara Deam 

Joanne McDonald 2/1 
 

Lucy Owen 

Patricia Bouvet 

 
3/1 Janie Field 

4.5           3.5 
 


